Product datasheet
Specifications
Discontinued
MODULAR PW SUP. 24V/1.3A
ABL7RM2401
Packing Units
Package 1 Weight 0.226 kg
Package 1 Height 0.830 dm
Package 1 width 1.080 dm
Package 1 Length 0.680 dm
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
Recommended replacement(s)
ABL7RM2401 is replaced by the following group of products:
1x
Regulated Power Supply, 100-240V AC, 24V 0.4 A, single phase, Modular
ABLM1A24004
1x
Regulated Power Supply, 100-240V AC, 24V 0.6 A, single phase, Modular
ABLM1A24006
1x
Regulated Power Supply, 100-240V AC, 24V 1.2 A, single phase, Modular
ABLM1A24012
Or ABL7RM2401 may be replaced by any of the following products:
1x
regulated SMPS - 1 or 2-phase - 100..240 V AC - 24 V - 0.3 A
ABL8MEM24003
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Nov 5, 2021 1
1x
regulated SMPS - 1 or 2-phase - 100..240 V AC - 24 V - 1.2 A
ABL8MEM24012
2 Nov 5, 2021